Eagle Fun Run 2018
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Joel LaVergne 97 - Age 19-Under 1 M 40:45.717  40:46.457
2 Daniel Fields 92 - Age 30-39 2 M 43:14.303 43:15.074
3 Gemma LaVergne 96 - Age 19-Under 1 F 46:33.658 46:34.688
4 Ryan Leavitt 98 - Age 30-39 3 M 48:14.719  48:24.159
5 Terra Bigelow 80 - Age 30-39 2 F 48:17.554  48:28.284
6 Megan Rich 114 - Age 30-39 3 F 48:17.623  48:28.597
7 James Schroder 133 1 Unknown 4 M 49:09.839 49:18.047
8 Lily Lakey 95 1 Age 19-Under 4 F 50:14.322  50:23.070
9 Keath Lewin 132 1 1 Age40-49 5 M 54:43.867 55:00.459
10 Eric Reynolds 113 2 1 Age 60-69 6 M 54:51.439 54:57.456
11 Tara Holtry 94 1 Age 30-39 5 F 54:52.571 54:56.180
12 Erin Neville 109 2 Age 30-39 6 F 55:19.775  55:24.003
13  Amy Schrandt 117 3 Age 30-39 7 F 56:13.720 56:21.227
14 Jeff Lowe 100 3 1 Age 50-59 7 M 58:33.843 58:39.015
15 Anne Denham 88 1 1 Age 50-59 8 F 1:00:33.492 1:00:36.070
16 Joette Len 99 4  Age 30-39 9 F 1:01:35.000 1:01:35.000
17  Jamie Hicks 93 2 1 Age 40-49 10 F 1:03:56.468 1:04:22.317
18 Ingrid Rabe 112 3 2 Age 40-49 11 F 1:04:15.256 1:04:23.145
19 SUEZANN YORITA 120 4 2 Age 50-59 12 F 1:05:05.511 1:05:09.683
20 Avis Medeiros 103 5 3 Age 50-59 13 F 1:16:06.570 1:16:14.012
21 Matt Medeiros 104 4 2 Age 50-59 8 M 1:16:07.377 1:16:14.774
22 SHARON DERMER 90 6 1 Age 60-69 14 F 1:21:57.000 1:21:57.000
23  Jennifer Butler 83 7 3 Age40-49 15 F 1:27:38.585 1:28:12.472
24 Monique Butler 84 8 4  Age 40-49 16 F 1:27:39.173 1:28:12.324
25 Brigid Martin 101 9 4  Age 50-59 17 F 1:29:52.926 1:30:04.480
26 Jim Martin 102 5 2 Age 60-69 9 M 1:29:53.045 1:30:04.225
27 Valerie Van Zyl 118 10 5 Age 50-59 18 F 1:34:05.254 1:34:36.175
28 Beverly Ackerman 79 11 6 Age 50-59 19 F 1:34:05.454 1:34:35.743
29 John Dermer 89 6 3 Age 60-69 10 M 1:41:58.000 1:41:58.000
30 Todd Moats 107 7 3  Age 50-59 11 M 1:57:34.396 1:58:03.685
31 Danielle Moats 106 12 5 Age 40-49 20 F 1:57:36.342 1:58:05.326
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Jamie DIXON
Melissa Roskam
Sharon Williams
Jennifer Buyers
Matt Buyers
Karen de Saint Phalle
Melissa Mitchell
Ashley Nelles
Jerry Paredes
Christopher Quijano
Lauren Schmellick
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Eagle Fun Run 2018

Place
Bib Masters
91 DNF
115
119 DNF
85 DNS
86 DNS
87 DNS
105
108
110 DNS
111  DNS

116

10K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Eagle Fun Run 2018
10K
Full Results - Male
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7/7/2018

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Joel LaVergne 97 - Age 19-Under 1 M 40:45.717  40:46.457
2 Daniel Fields 92 - Age 30-39 2 M 43:14.303 43:15.074
4 Ryan Leavitt 98 - Age 30-39 3 M 48:14.719  48:24.159
7 James Schroder 133 1 Unknown 4 M 49:09.839 49:18.047
9 Keath Lewin 132 1 1 Age 40-49 5 M 54:43.867 55:00.459
10 Eric Reynolds 113 2 1  Age 60-69 6 M 54:51.439 54:57.456
14 Jeff Lowe 100 3 1  Age 50-59 7 M 58:33.843 58:39.015
21  Matt Medeiros 104 4 2 Age 50-59 8 M 1:16:07.377 1:16:14.774
26 Jim Martin 102 5 2 Age 60-69 9 M 1:29:53.045 1:30:04.225
29 John Dermer 89 6 3  Age 60-69 10 M 1:41:58.000 1:41:58.000
30 Todd Moats 107 7 3  Age 50-59 11 M 1:57:34.396 1:58:03.685
DNS Matt Buyers 86 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Jerry Paredes 110 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Christopher Quijano 111 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3 Gemma LaVergne

5 Terra Bigelow

6 Megan Rich

8 Lily Lakey

11 Tara Holtry

12 Erin Neville

13  Amy Schrandt
15 Anne Denham
16 Joette Len

17  Jamie Hicks

18 Ingrid Rabe

19 SUEZANN YORITA
20 Auvis Medeiros
22 SHARON DERMER
23 Jennifer Butler

24  Monique Butler

25 Brigid Martin

27 Valerie Van 2yl
28 Beverly Ackerman
31 Danielle Moats
DNF Jamie DIXON
DNF Melissa Roskam
DNF Sharon Williams
DNS Jennifer Buyers
DNS Karen de Saint Phalle
DNS Melissa Mitchell
DNS Ashley Nelles
DNS Lauren Schmellick
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Bib Masters

96
80
114
95
94
109
117
88
99
93
112
120
103
90
83
84
101
118
79
106
91
115
119
85
87
105
108
116

Eagle Fun Run 2018
10K
Full Results - Female

Place

—_

N2o©o~NOOAWN

DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS

Place
Div Division
- Age 19-Under
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age 19-Under
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
3 Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
7/7/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS

F
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46:33.658
48:17.554
48:17.623
50:14.322
54:52.571
55:19.775
56:13.720

:00:33.492
:01:35.000
:03:56.468
:04:15.256
:05:05.511
:16:06.570
:21:57.000
:27:38.585
:27:39.173
:29:52.926
:34:05.254
:34:05.454
:57:36.342

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

_ e A A A A A A A A

46:34.688
48:28.284
48:28.597
50:23.070
54:56.180
55:24.003
56:21.227

:00:36.070
:01:35.000
:04:22.317
:04:23.145
:05:09.683
:16:14.012
:21:57.000
:28:12.472
:28:12.324
:30:04.480
:34:36.175
:34:35.743
:58:05.326

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place

Div

1

DNS
DNS

WN =

DNF
DNS

A ON -

(&)

DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

F
F

M

==

Gemma
Lily

Joel

Melissa
Ashley

Terra
Megan
Tara
Erin
Amy
Joette
Melissa
Lauren

Daniel
Ryan

Jamie
Ingrid
Jennifer
Monique
Danielle
Jamie
Jennifer
Karen

Keath
Matt

Eagle Fun Run 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

10K
Group Results
Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
LaVergne 96 3 1 46:33.658
Lakey 95 8 4 50:14.322
LaVergne 97 1 1 40:45.717
Mitchell 105 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Nelles 108 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Bigelow 80 5 2 48:17.554
Rich 114 6 3 48:17.623
Holtry 94 11 5 54:52.571
Neville 109 12 6 55:19.775
Schrandt 117 13 7 56:13.720
Len 99 16 9 1:01:35.000
Roskam 115 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Schmellick 116 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Fields 92 2 2 43:14.303
Leavitt 98 4 3 48:14.719
Hicks 93 17 2 10 1:03:56.468
Rabe 112 18 3 11 1:04:15.256
Butler 83 23 7 15 1:27:38.585
Butler 84 24 8 16 1:27:39.173
Moats 106 31 12 20 1:57:36.342
DIXON 91 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Buyers 85 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
de Saint Phalle 87 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Lewin 132 9 1 5 54:43.867
Buyers 86 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000

7/7/2018

Gun Time
46:34.688
50:23.070

40:46.457

00:00.000
00:00.000

48:28.284
48:28.597
54:56.180
55:24.003
56:21.227
1:01:35.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

43:15.074
48:24.159

1:04:22.317
1:04:23.145
1:28:12.472
1:28:12.324
1:58:05.326
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

55:00.459
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Anne
SUEZANN
Avis

Brigid
Valerie
Beverly
Sharon

Jeff

Matt

Todd

Jerry
Christopher

SHARON
Eric

Jim

John

James

Eagle Fun Run 2018

Group Results

Denham
YORITA
Medeiros
Martin
Van 2yl
Ackerman
Williams

Lowe
Medeiros
Moats
Paredes
Quijano

DERMER
Reynolds
Martin

Dermer

Schroder

10K

88
120
103
101
118

79
119

100
104
107
110
111

90
113
102

89

133
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Place

15
19
20
25
27
28
DNF

14

21

30
DNS
DNS

22
10
26
29

7

Place

[Co &) IF >

10
11
DNF
3
4
7

DNS
DNS

6

2
5

Place

8
12
13
17
18
19

DNF

7

8

11
DNS
DNS

14
6
9

10

4

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

1:00:33.492
1:05:05.511
1:16:06.570
1:29:52.926
1:34:05.254
1:34:05.454

00:00.000

58:33.843
1:16:07.377
1:57:34.396

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:57.000

54:51.439
1:29:53.045
1:41:58.000

49:09.839

Gun Time

1:00:36.070
1:05:09.683
1:16:14.012
1:30:04.480
1:34:36.175
1:34:35.743

00:00.000

58:39.015
1:16:14.774
1:58:03.685

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:57.000

54:57.456
1:30:04.225
1:41:58.000

49:18.047
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Place
OA
28

23
24
DNS
DNS
DNS
15
29
22
DNF

Ogh-wWwoI YN

14

26
20
21
DNS
31
30
DNS
12
DNS

First Name Last Name
Beverly Ackerman
Terra Bigelow
Jennifer Butler
Monique Butler
Jennifer Buyers
Matt Buyers
Karen de Saint Phalle
Anne Denham
John Dermer
SHARON DERMER
Jamie DIXON
Daniel Fields
Jamie Hicks
Tara Holtry
Lily Lakey
Gemma LaVergne
Joel LaVergne
Ryan Leavitt
Joette Len
Keath Lewin
Jeff Lowe
Brigid Martin
Jim Martin
Avis Medeiros
Matt Medeiros
Melissa Mitchell
Danielle Moats
Todd Moats
Ashley Nelles
Erin Neville
Jerry Paredes
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Eagle Fun Run 2018
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
79 11
80
83 7
84 8
85 DNS
86 DNS
87 DNS
88 1
89 6
90 6
91 DNF
92
93 2
94
95
96
97
98
99
132 1
100 3
101 9
102 5
103 5
104 4
105
106 12
107 7
108
109
110 DNS

Place
Div Division
6 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
3 Age 60-69
1 Age 60-69
DNF Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 19-Under
- Age 19-Under
- Age 19-Under
- Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
19 F 1:34:05.454
2 F 48:17.554
15 F 1:27:38.585
16 F 1:27:39.173
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
8 F 1:00:33.492
10 M 1:41:58.000
14 F 1:21:57.000
DNF F 00:00.000
2 M 43:14.303
10 F 1:03:56.468
5 F 54:52.571
4 F 50:14.322

1 F 46:33.658
1 M 40:45.717
3 M 48:14.719
9 F 1:01:35.000
5 M 54:43.867
7 M 58:33.843
17 F 1:29:52.926
9 M 1:29:53.045
13 F 1:16:06.570
8 M 1:16:07.377
DNS F 00:00.000
20 F 1:57:36.342
11 M 1:57:34.396
DNS F 00:00.000
6 F 55:19.775
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
1:34:35.743
48:28.284
1:28:12.472
1:28:12.324
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:00:36.070
1:41:58.000
1:21:57.000
00:00.000
43:15.074
1:04:22.317
54:56.180
50:23.070
46:34.688
40:46.457
48:24.159
1:01:35.000
55:00.459
58:39.015
1:30:04.480
1:30:04.225
1:16:14.012
1:16:14.774
00:00.000
1:58:05.326
1:58:03.685
00:00.000
55:24.003
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
18
10

DNF
DNS
13

27
DNF
19

First Name Last Name
Christopher Quijano

Ingrid

Eric
Megan
Melissa
Lauren
Amy
James
Valerie
Sharon
SUEZANN

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rabe
Reynolds
Rich
Roskam
Schmellick
Schrandt
Schroder
Van 2yl
Williams
YORITA

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
133
118
119
120

Eagle Fun Run 2018

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
DNS DNS Age 50-59
3 2  Age 40-49
2 1 Age 60-69
- Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
1 Unknown
10 5 Age 50-59
DNF DNF Age 50-59
4 2  Age 50-59

7/7/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS M 00:00.000
11 F 1:04:15.256
6 M 54:51.439
3 F 48:17.623
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
7 F 56:13.720
4 M 49:09.839
18 F 1:34:05.254
DNF F 00:00.000
12 F 1:05:05.511

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:04:23.145
54:57.456
48:28.597
00:00.000
00:00.000
56:21.227
49:18.047
1:34:36.175
00:00.000
1:05:09.683
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Place

(@]
>

Parker
Trenton
Andrew
Baird
Trever Jr
Brody
Chandler
Zach

lan

Luke
Nate
Braydon
Blaine
Dedan
Titus
Kristen
Kimberly
Josh
Ethan
Brandon
Jackson
Paige
Ava
Lyndon
Randall
Daniel
Brian
Christie
Anna
Teresa
Jacob
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First Name Last Name

Wade
Essex
Ringert
Reynolds
Chick
Schut
Emerson
Knoll
Lavin
Wilhite
Warren
Wade
Stuarrt
Tomlinson
Owen
Hayes
Coates
Hayes
Furnunn
Reynolds
Creason
Cofer
Deakins
Nolan
Phelps
Reynolds
Cofer
Brodie
Murphy
Taylor
Miller

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
76
22
66
60
13
178
176
190
195
159
196
75
161
174
135
157 -
158
156 1
180
61
81
16
21
51
139
63
14
9
164
73 1
48

abhwN

Place
Div

S.l;co_\- 20O NWOARWN=SIN= T
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Division

Age 19-Under
Age 20-29
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Age 19-Under
Unknown
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 19-Under
Unknown
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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16:21.673
16:43.602
16:52.437
17:10.780
19:46.717
19:48.845
19:49.360
19:50.353
19:50.726
19:51.207
19:51.713
19:52.179
19:52.535
19:53.773
20:09.960
20:46.390
20:59.737
21:00.541
22:13.255
22:31.067
22:33.030
22:34.829
22:45.153
23:30.568
23:31.145
23:38.829
23:44.417
24:41.342
24:56.890
25:03.408
25:15.670

Gun Time
16:22.076
16:44.531
16:52.735
17:11.822
19:48.868
19:50.438
19:51.411
19:52.802
19:52.273
19:53.768
19:53.962
19:52.246
19:54.978
19:55.991
20:11.190
20:47.797
21:04.288
21:00.935
22:18.221
22:35.027
22:38.793
22:37.706
22:48.042
23:32.275
23:32.548
23:45.597
23:47.468
24:50.017
25:01.310
25:10.628
25:19.402
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Place
OA First Name
32 John
33 Kari
34 Mark
35 Dennis
36 Jackson
37 Ale
38 Mike
39 Christie
40 Khristie
41 Brandon
42  Sky
43 JERRY
44 JJ
45 Steve
46 Corelee
47 Evan
48 Ron
49 Charlene
50 Farzan
51 Rick
52 Hank
53 Blake
54  Tyler
55 Alexandra
56 Eric
57 Angela
58 Teagan
59 Trever
60 Abby
61 Courtney
62 David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Niederhauser
Fisher
Bonnellycke
Rush
Reynolds
Wellman
Bowe
Reynolds
LuMaye
Jones
Satterfield
KLEVEN
Rasmussen
Thompson
Walther
Walther
Dillon

Broom
Faramarzi
Squires
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Reynolds
Niederhauser
LuMaye
Creason
Chick

Chick
Reynolds
Williams

Van Etten

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

167
24
125
166
64
77
130
62
45
162
165
143
58
134
185
184
200
10
23
71
168
171
65
169
44
82
11
12
59
121
172

N

(oo}

o ©

10

11

Place
Division
11 Unknown
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
12  Unknown
5 Age 19-Under
3 Age 30-39
13  Unknown
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
14  Unknown
15 Unknown
1  Age 60-69
3 Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
16  Unknown
4  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
1  Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
17  Unknown
18 Unknown
6  Age 19-Under
1 Unknown
5 Age 40-49
2  Unknown
3  Age 19-Under
6 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
3  Unknown
19 Unknown
7/7/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

25
8
26
27
28
9
29
10
11
30
31
32
33
34
12
35
36
13
37
38
39
40
41
14
42
15
16
43
17
18
44
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25:59.067
26:05.108
26:24.862
26:27.600
26:55.435
26:58.603
27:10.166
27:22.143
27:23.147
28:29.536
28:29.759
28:33.857
29:23.408
29:39.975
29:43.366
29:43.828
30:24.630
30:54.113
31:28.397
31:32.684
32:16.666
32:16.996
32:18.370
32:25.640
32:30.893
32:32.093
32:46.683
32:47.790
32:48.254
33:08.622
33:19.688

Gun Time

26:06.736
26:11.599
26:42.186
26:30.691
27:02.542
27:05.079
27:16.213
27:29.228
27:35.068
28:34.681
28:35.403
28:43.139
29:32.605
29:53.089
29:55.323
29:56.237
30:34.423
31:12.041
32:03.021
31:42.148
32:40.680
32:40.925
32:38.017
32:48.000
32:45.707
32:53.594
33:08.966
33:10.038
33:07.795
33:35.915
33:34.146
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Brandi
Eva
Jennifer
Aiden
Jim
McKenzie
Bernie
Andrea
Clive
Erin
Melanie
Bryce
Kathryn
Emma
Jill

Amy
Taylor
Alison
Colleen
Yasaman
peyton
Rick
Trina
Brionni
Lindsey
Tom
Sam
Mike
Kasey
Courtney
Kristen
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Van Etten
Neville
Brickey
Miles
Pereira
Leavitt
Furnnun
Curtis
Greeff
Sinclair
KOch
Gillespie
Gillespie
Koch
Mitchell
Miles
Lark
Lark
Greeff
Zarei
briggs
Lauson
Lauson
Briggs
Briggs
Carlson
Carlson
Culton
Culton
Phillips
Mo

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
173

191

126 7
46

55 13
149

181

19 8
27 14
70 9
37

25

26

36

49 10
47

39

38 11
136 12
78

8

40

199

127

128

188 15
186 13
18

17

193

175

Place
Div

OO\l\lwI\)—\OOOON\IN—\OOOU'ICDQ—\-P-P\IQ)NB#\I\IOG#

Division
Unknown
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

19
20
21
45
46
22
47
23
48
24
25
49
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
50
35
36
37
51
38
52
39
40
41

33:19.807
34:50.300
36:20.241
36:28.100
36:48.805
36:58.888
37:26.309
38:21.000
38:28.292
38:28.596
39:01.222
39:01.350
39:01.458
39:01.494
39:03.354
39:07.093
39:51.708
39:52.049
39:58.366
42:56.773
43:14.214
43:21.484
43:21.796
43:23.675
43:25.802
44:17.852
44:25.333
46:38.946
46:40.239
48:24.918
48:31.338

Gun Time
33:34.311
34:54.588
36:29.761
36:48.760
37:04.729
37:07.969
37:40.314
38:21.000
38:36.772
38:54.388
39:21.951
39:33.570
39:33.549
39:22.270
39:08.522
39:28.051
40:11.861
40:12.146
40:06.992
43:31.327
43:24.203
44:08.593
44:08.574
43:33.862
43:35.551
44:30.868
44:25.333
47:19.910
47:20.845
48:47.322
48:54.368
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94 Dawn
95 Ashley
96 Elaine
97  Phillip
98 Richard
99 Shelley
100 Susan
101 Edweena
102 Kelly
103 Reni
104 Amanda
105 John
106 Wendy
107 Kara
DNF Mara
DNF Scott
DNS Kendall
DNS Claire
DNS Rian
DNS Tyler
DNS Randall
DNS Lauren
DNS Olivia
DNS Lauson
DNS Heather
DNS Shayla
DNS Sarah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pierce

Mro
Rockenhaus
Rockenhaus
Lauson
Lauson
Walton
Hartley
LeBard
LeBard
Panell
Pearsall
Berry

Isbel
Sotelo-Domineves
Hastings
Cofer

de Saint Phalle
Keyes
Keyes
Phelps
Schmellick
Surjan
Trina
Benson
Benson
Hackenberg

Bib Masters

57
192
67
68
198
197
131
138
150
151
53
163
124
140
129
160
15
20
33
34
56
69
72
74
122
123
137

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

Full Results - All

Place

14

15

16
16

17
17
18

DNS

DNS

Place
Div Division
4  Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
DNF Unknown
DNF Age 20-29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

—
o oo wo

AR WOO -~

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 30-39

7/7/2018

Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 19-Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

42
43
44
53
54
45
46
47
55
48
49
56
50
51

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

—_

48:33.430
48:51.771
49:33.367
49:33.494
50:34.595
50:36.407
50:38.303
51:55.778
51:56.757
52:00.060
52:44.990
52:48.287

:09:24.771
:15:57.439

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

—_

48:57.169
49:14.776
49:51.118
49:50.866
51:22.659
51:24.007
50:57.111
52:39.569
52:34.799
52:38.056
52:59.962
53:17.004

:10:24.660
:16:58.449

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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OA First Name Last Name
Parker Wade
Trenton Essex
Andrew Ringert
Baird Reynolds
Trever Jr Chick
Brody Schut
Chandler Emerson
Zach Knoll
lan Lavin
Luke Wilhite
Nate Warren
Braydon Wade
Blaine Stuarrt
Dedan Tomlinson
Titus Owen
Josh Hayes
Ethan Furnunn
Brandon Reynolds
Jackson Creason
Lyndon Nolan
Randall Phelps
Daniel Reynolds
Brian Cofer
Jacob Miller
John Niederhauser
Mark Bonnellycke
Dennis Rush
Jackson Reynolds
Mike Bowe
Brandon Jones
Sky Satterfield

N
N
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Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
76 - Age 19-Under
22 - Age 20-29
66 - Age 19-Under
60 1  Age 19-Under
13 2 Age 19-Under
178 1 Unknown
176 2  Unknown
190 3 Unknown
195 4 Unknown
159 5 Unknown
196 6 Unknown
75 3  Age 19-Under
161 7  Unknown
174 8 Unknown
135 1 Age 20-29
156 1 1  Age 40-49
180 9 Unknown
61 4  Age 19-Under
81 10  Unknown
51 2 1 Age 50-59
139 3 2 Age 50-59
63 4 2  Age 40-49
14 5 3  Age 40-49
48 2 Age 20-29
167 11 Unknown
125 6 3  Age 50-59
166 12  Unknown
64 5 Age 19-Under
130 13  Unknown
162 14  Unknown
165 15  Unknown
7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

N NN MNMNDNMNMNMMNMNMMNMN-AS A A A aaaAaAaAaa-
OO RON- QOO NOOARWNAODO®NIDO RPN =

28
29
30
31

=TS EZSEZESEZSZEEZSEZEEZEZEER

16:21.673
16:43.602
16:52.437
17:10.780
19:46.717
19:48.845
19:49.360
19:50.353
19:50.726
19:51.207
19:51.713
19:52.179
19:52.535
19:563.773
20:09.960
21:00.541
22:13.255
22:31.067
22:33.030
23:30.568
23:31.145
23:38.829
23:44.417
25:15.670
25:59.067
26:24.862
26:27.600
26:55.435
27:10.166
28:29.536
28:29.759

Gun Time
16:22.076
16:44.531
16:52.735
17:11.822
19:48.868
19:50.438
19:51.411
19:52.802
19:52.273
19:53.768
19:53.962
19:52.246
19:54.978
19:55.991
20:11.190
21:00.935
22:18.221
22:35.027
22:38.793
23:32.275
23:32.548
23:45.597
23:47.468
25:19.402
26:06.736
26:42.186
26:30.691
27:02.542
27:16.213
28:34.681
28:35.403
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
43 JERRY KLEVEN
44 JJ Rasmussen
45 Steve Thompson
47 Evan Walther
48 Ron Dillon
50 Farzan Faramarzi
51 Rick Squires
52 Hank Niederhauser
53 Blake Niederhauser
54  Tyler Reynolds
56 Eric LuMaye
59 Trever Chick
62 David Van Etten
66 Aiden Miles
67 Jim Pereira
69 Bernie Furnnun
71 Clive Greeff
74 Bryce Gillespie
84 Rick Lauson
88 Tom Carlson
90 Mike Culton
97  Phillip Rockenhaus
98 Richard Lauson
102 Kelly LeBard
105 John Pearsall
DNF Scott Hastings
DNS Tyler Keyes
DNS Randall Phelps

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Eagle Fun Run 2018

Place
Bib Masters
143 7
58
134 8
184
200 9
23
71 10
168
171
65
44 11
12 12
172
46
55 13
181
27 14
25
40
188 15
18
68
198 16
150 17
163
160
34
56 DNS

5K
Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division
1  Age 60-69
3  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
16  Unknown
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
17  Unknown
18 Unknown
6 Age 19-Under
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
19  Unknown
7  Age 19-Under
7  Age 40-49
20 Unknown
3 Age 60-69
4  Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
1  Age70-79
3  Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DNF

DNS

DNS

=TS ZEIZSZSEZSEZESEZSZESEZSEESLEL

28:33.857
29:23.408
29:39.975
29:43.828
30:24.630
31:28.397
31:32.684
32:16.666
32:16.996
32:18.370
32:30.893
32:47.790
33:19.688
36:28.100
36:48.805
37:26.309
38:28.292
39:01.350
43:21.484
44:17.852
46:38.946
49:33.494
50:34.595
51:56.757
52:48.287
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
28:43.139
29:32.605
29:53.089
29:56.237
30:34.423
32:03.021
31:42.148
32:40.680
32:40.925
32:38.017
32:45.707
33:10.038
33:34.146
36:48.760
37:04.729
37:40.314
38:36.772
39:33.570
44:08.593
44:30.868
47:19.910
49:50.866
51:22.659
52:34.799
53:17.004
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
16
17
22
23
28
29
30
33
37
39
40
46
49
55
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
68
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80

First Name Last Name

Kristen
Kimberly
Paige
Ava
Christie
Anna
Teresa
Kari

Ale
Christie
Khristie
Corelee
Charlene
Alexandra
Angela
Teagan
Abby
Courtney
Brandi
Eva
Jennifer
McKenzie
Andrea
Erin
Melanie
Kathryn
Emma
Jill

Amy
Taylor
Alison

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hayes
Coates
Cofer
Deakins
Brodie
Murphy
Taylor
Fisher
Wellman
Reynolds
LuMaye
Walther
Broom
Niederhauser
Creason
Chick
Reynolds
Williams
Van Etten
Neville
Brickey
Leavitt
Curtis
Sinclair
KOch
Gillespie
Koch
Mitchell
Miles
Lark

Lark

Bib Masters

157
158
16
21
9
164
73
24
77
62
45
185
10
169
82
11
59
121
173
191
126
149
19
70
37
26
36
49
47
39
38

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Full Results - Female

Place

g wWwN

O

10

11

Place
Div

OO WOA-_2BNNPOODAPRWCAOON_L,PRON_L2WON_AN-_

Division

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown

Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49

7/7/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

WORNNNNRNNNNMNNNRN 2 A A 3 3 2o
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31

F
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20:46.390
20:59.737
22:34.829
22:45.153
24:41.342
24:56.890
25:03.408
26:05.108
26:58.603
27:22.143
27:23.147
29:43.366
30:54.113
32:25.640
32:32.093
32:46.683
32:48.254
33:08.622
33:19.807
34:50.300
36:20.241
36:58.888
38:21.000
38:28.596
39:01.222
39:01.458
39:01.494
39:03.354
39:07.093
39:51.708
39:52.049

Gun Time

20:47.797
21:04.288
22:37.706
22:48.042
24:50.017
25:01.310
25:10.628
26:11.599
27:05.079
27:29.228
27:35.068
29:55.323
31:12.041
32:48.000
32:53.594
33:08.966
33:07.795
33:35.915
33:34.311
34:54.588
36:29.761
37:07.969
38:21.000
38:54.388
39:21.951
39:33.549
39:22.270
39:08.522
39:28.051
40:11.861
40:12.146
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Place
OA
81
82
83
85
86
87
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
99
100
101
103
104
106
107

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Colleen
Yasaman
peyton
Trina
Brionni
Lindsey
Sam
Kasey
Courtney
Kristen
Dawn
Ashley
Elaine
Shelley
Susan
Edweena
Reni
Amanda
Wendy
Kara
Mara
Kendall
Claire
Rian
Lauren
Olivia
Lauson
Heather
Shayla
Sarah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Greeff
Zarei
briggs
Lauson
Briggs
Briggs
Carlson
Culton
Phillips
Mo
Pierce
Mro
Rockenhaus
Lauson
Walton
Hartley
LeBard
Panell
Berry
Isbel

Sotelo-Domineves

Cofer

de Saint Phalle

Keyes
Schmellick
Surjan
Trina
Benson
Benson
Hackenberg

Bib Masters

136
78
8
199
127
128
186
17
193
175
57
192
67
197
131
138
151
53
124
140
129
15
20
33
69
72
74
122
123
137

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Full Results - Female

Place

12

13

14

15
16

17
18

DNS

Place
Div Division
1  Age 60-69
2 Age 20-29
7 Age 19-Under
6  Unknown
8 Age 19-Under
6 Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
7 Age 30-39
7  Unknown
8 Unknown
4  Age 50-59
9  Unknown
3 Age 60-69
5 Age 50-59
10  Unknown
1 Age 70-79
6 Age 50-59
3  Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
DNF Unknown
DNS Age 19-Under
DNS Age 19-Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 19-Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T T

—_

39:58.366
42:56.773
43:14.214
43:21.796
43:23.675
43:25.802
44:25.333
46:40.239
48:24.918
48:31.338
48:33.430
48:51.771
49:33.367
50:36.407
50:38.303
51:55.778
52:00.060
52:44.990

:09:24.771
:15:57.439

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

40:06.992
43:31.327
43:24.203
44:08.574
43:33.862
43:35.551
44:25.333
47:20.845
48:47.322
48:54.368
48:57.169
49:14.776
49:51.118
51:24.007
50:57.111
52:39.569
52:38.056
52:59.962
:10:24.660
:16:58.449
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

—_
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Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 19-Under - F Paige Cofer 16 22 3 22:34.829 22:37.706
Age 19-Under 1 F Ava Deakins 21 23 4 22:45153  22:48.042
Age 19-Under 2 F Anna Murphy 164 29 6 24:56.890 25:01.310
Age 19-Under 3 F Teagan Chick 11 58 16 32:46.683  33:08.966
Age 19-Under 4 F McKenzie Leavitt 149 68 22 36:58.888 37:07.969
Age 19-Under 5 F Emma Koch 36 76 27 39:01.494  39:22.270
Age 19-Under 6 F Taylor Lark 39 79 30 39:51.708  40:11.861
Age 19-Under 7 F peyton briggs 8 83 34 43:14.214  43:24.203
Age 19-Under 8 F Brionni Briggs 127 86 36 43:23.675 43:33.862
Age 19-Under DNS F Kendall Cofer 15 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 19-Under DNS F Claire de Saint Phalle 20 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 19-Under DNS F Olivia Surjan 72 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 19-Under - M Parker Wade 76 1 1 16:21.673 16:22.076
Age 19-Under - M Andrew Ringert 66 3 3 16:52.437 16:52.735
Age 19-Under 1 M Baird Reynolds 60 4 4 17:10.780 17:11.822
Age 19-Under 2 M Trever Jr Chick 13 5 5 19:46.717  19:48.868
Age 19-Under 3 M Braydon Wade 75 12 12 19:52.179  19:52.246
Age 19-Under 4 M Brandon Reynolds 61 20 18 22:31.067 22:35.027
Age 19-Under 5 M Jackson Reynolds 64 36 28 26:55.435 27:02.542
Age 19-Under 6 M Tyler Reynolds 65 54 41 32:18.370  32:38.017
Age 19-Under 7 M Aiden Miles 46 66 45 36:28.100 36:48.760
Age 20-29 1 F Kathryn Gillespie 26 75 26 39:01.458 39:33.549
Age 20-29 2 F Yasaman = Zarei 78 82 33 42:56.773  43:31.327
Age 20-29 3 F Amanda Panell 53 104 49 52:44.990 52:59.962
Age 20-29 4 F Wendy Berry 124 106 50 1:09:24.771 1:10:24.660
Age 20-29 5 F Kara Isbel 140 107 51 1:15:57.439 1:16:58.449
Age 20-29 - M Trenton Essex 22 2 2 16:43.602 16:44.531
Age 20-29 1 M Titus Owen 135 15 15 20:09.960 20:11.190
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

NOoO O WN -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ZAWN =

O, WOWN -

Gender First Name

b e e e e e e e e | =EZ=ZIZLZ

==L

B A e e M

Jacob
JJ
Bryce
Phillip
Scott

Christie
Kari

Ale
Melanie
Amy
Lindsey
Kasey
Rian
Lauren
Lauson
Sarah

Farzan
Rick
Mike
John
Tyler

Kristen
Christie
Khristie
Corelee
Charlene
Abby
Jennifer

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Miller
Rasmussen
Gillespie
Rockenhaus
Hastings

Brodie
Fisher
Wellman
KOch
Miles
Briggs
Culton
Keyes
Schmellick
Trina
Hackenberg

Faramarzi
Lauson
Culton
Pearsall
Keyes

Hayes
Reynolds
LuMaye
Walther
Broom
Reynolds
Brickey

7/7/2018

Bib
48
58
25
68

160

9
24
77
37
47

128
17
33
69
74

137

23
40
18
163
34

157
62
45
185
10
59
126

25:15.670
29:23.408
39:01.350
49:33.494
00:00.000

24:41.342
26:05.108
26:58.603
39:01.222
39:07.093
43:25.802
46:40.239
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:28.397
43:21.484
46:38.946
52:48.287
00:00.000

20:46.390
27:22.143
27:23.147
29:43.366
30:54.113
32:48.254

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
31 24
44 33
74 49
97 53
DNF DNF
28 5
33 8
37 9
73 25
78 29
87 37
91 39
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
50 37
84 50
90 52
105 56
DNS DNS
16 - 1
39 2 10
40 3 11
46 4 12
49 5 13
60 6 17
65 7 21

36:20.241

Gun Time
25:19.402
29:32.605
39:33.570
49:50.866
00:00.000

24:50.017
26:11.599
27:05.079
39:21.951
39:28.051
43:35.551
47:20.845
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:03.021
44:08.593
47:19.910
53:17.004
00:00.000

20:47.797
27:29.228
27:35.068
29:55.323
31:12.041
33:07.795
36:29.761
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
DNS

ZoOooahrhwN - Ok, WN - ~NOoO g~ WN -

w

Gender First Name

F
F
F

MMM ==L

==L
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Erin
Alison
Heather

Josh
Daniel
Brian
Steve
Eric
Trever
Jim

Teresa
Andrea
Jill
Dawn
Shelley
Reni

Lyndon
Randall
Mark
Ron
Richard
Kelly
Randall

Colleen
Sam
Elaine

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Sinclair
Lark
Benson

Hayes
Reynolds
Cofer
Thompson
LuMaye
Chick
Pereira

Taylor
Curtis
Mitchell
Pierce
Lauson
LeBard

Nolan
Phelps
Bonnellycke
Dillon
Lauson
LeBard
Phelps

Greeff
Carlson
Rockenhaus

7/7/2018

Bib
70
38

122

156
63
14

134
44
12
55

73

19

49

57
197
151

51
139
125
200
198
150

56

136
186
67

38:28.596
39:52.049
00:00.000

21:00.541
23:38.829
23:44.417
29:39.975
32:30.893
32:47.790
36:48.805

25:03.408
38:21.000
39:03.354
48:33.430
50:36.407
52:00.060

23:30.568
23:31.145
26:24.862
30:24.630
50:34.595
51:56.757
00:00.000

39:58.366
44:25.333

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
72 9 24
80 11 31
DNS DNS DNS
18 1 16
26 4 22
27 5 23
45 8 34
56 11 42
59 12 43
67 13 46
30 1 7
70 8 23
77 10 28
94 14 42
99 16 45
103 18 48
24 2 20
25 3 21
34 6 26
48 9 36
98 16 54
102 17 55
DNS DNS DNS
81 12 32
89 13 38
96 15 44

49:33.367

Gun Time
38:54.388
40:12.146
00:00.000

21:00.935
23:45.597
23:47.468
29:53.089
32:45.707
33:10.038
37:04.729

25:10.628
38:21.000
39:08.522
48:57.169
51:24.007
52:38.056

23:32.275
23:32.548
26:42.186
30:34.423
51:22.659
52:34.799
00:00.000

40:06.992
44:25.333
49:51.118
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3

1

SOONOUDWN =

DNF
DNS

O oONOO OGP WN -

Gender First Name

M
M
M

<

B e A A e e M

=T

JERRY
Rick
Clive

Edweena
Tom

Kimberly
Alexandra
Angela
Courtney
Brandi
Eva
Trina
Courtney
Kristen
Ashley
Susan
Mara
Shayla

Brody
Chandler
Zach

lan

Luke
Nate
Blaine
Dedan
Ethan

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

Group Results

Last Name
KLEVEN
Squires
Greeff

Hartley
Carlson

Coates
Niederhauser
Creason
Williams

Van Etten
Neville
Lauson
Phillips

Mo

Mro

Walton
Sotelo-Domineves
Benson

Schut
Emerson
Knoll
Lavin
Wilhite
Warren
Stuarrt
Tomlinson
Furnunn

7/7/2018

Bib
143
71
27

138

188

158
169
82

121
173
191
199
193
175
192
131
129
123

178
176
190
195
159
196
161
174
180

28:33.857
31:32.684
38:28.292

51:55.778

44:17.852

20:59.737
32:25.640
32:32.093
33:08.622
33:19.807
34:50.300
43:21.796
48:24.918
48:31.338
48:51.771
50:38.303
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:48.845
19:49.360
19:50.353
19:50.726
19:51.207
19:51.713
19:52.535
19:53.773

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
43 7 32
51 10 38
71 14 48
101 17 47
88 15 51
17 2
55 14
57 15
61 18
63 19
64 20
85 35
92 40
93 41
95 43
100 46
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
13 13
14 14
19 17

22:13.255

Gun Time

28:43.139
31:42.148
38:36.772

52:39.569

44:30.868

21:04.288
32:48.000
32:53.594
33:35.915
33:34.311
34:54.588
44:08.574
48:47.322
48:54.368
49:14.776
50:57.111
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:50.438
19:51.411
19:52.802
19:52.273
19:53.768
19:53.962
19:54.978
19:55.991
22:18.221
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Division

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Gender First Name

=TI L

Jackson
John
Dennis
Mike
Brandon
Sky
Evan
Hank
Blake
David
Bernie

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Creason
Niederhauser
Rush

Bowe

Jones
Satterfield
Walther
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Van Etten
Furnnun

7/7/2018

Bib
81
167
166
130
162
165
184
168
171
172
181

22:33.030
25:59.067
26:27.600
27:10.166
28:29.536
28:29.759
29:43.828
32:16.666
32:16.996
33:19.688

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
21 19
32 25
35 27
38 29
41 30
42 31
47 35
52 39
53 40
62 44
69 47

37:26.309

Gun Time

22:38.793
26:06.736
26:30.691
27:16.213
28:34.681
28:35.403
29:56.237
32:40.680
32:40.925
33:34.146
37:40.314

Page 5 of 5



Place
OA
DNS
DNS
106
34
38
65
86
87
83
28
49
89
88
58
59

17
27
DNS
22
57
21
91
90
70
DNS
23
48

50

First Name Last Name

Heather Benson
Shayla Benson
Wendy Berry
Mark Bonnellycke
Mike Bowe
Jennifer Brickey
Brionni Briggs
Lindsey Briggs
peyton briggs
Christie Brodie
Charlene Broom
Sam Carlson
Tom Carlson
Teagan Chick
Trever Chick
Trever Jr Chick
Kimberly Coates
Brian Cofer
Kendall Cofer
Paige Cofer
Angela Creason
Jackson Creason
Kasey Culton
Mike Culton
Andrea Curtis
Claire de Saint Phalle
Ava Deakins
Ron Dillon
Chandler Emerson
Trenton Essex
Farzan Faramarzi

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
122 DNS
123
124
125 6
130
126 7
127
128

8

9

10 5
186 13
188 15
11

12 12
13
158

14 5
15

16

82

81

17

18

19 8
20

21
200 9
176

22

23

Place

Div
DNS
DNS

—_
w

-}

—_
o

O
SN AZNN W

4
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w

N

w

Division

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Unknown
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 30-39

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
50
26
29
21
36
37
34
5
13
38
51
16
43
5
2
23
DNS
3
15
19
39
52
23
DNS
4
36
7
2
37

F

F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M

00:00.000
00:00.000
1:09:24.771
26:24.862
27:10.166
36:20.241
43:23.675
43:25.802
43:14.214
24:41.342
30:54.113
44:25.333
44:17.852
32:46.683
32:47.790
19:46.717
20:59.737
23:44.417
00:00.000
22:34.829
32:32.093
22:33.030
46:40.239
46:38.946
38:21.000
00:00.000
22:45.153
30:24.630
19:49.360
16:43.602
31:28.397

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:10:24.660
26:42.186
27:16.213
36:29.761
43:33.862
43:35.551
43:24.203
24:50.017
31:12.041
44:25.333
44:30.868
33:08.966
33:10.038
19:48.868
21:04.288
23:47.468
00:00.000
22:37.706
32:53.594
22:38.793
47:20.845
47:19.910
38:21.000
00:00.000
22:48.042
30:34.423
19:51.411
16:44.531
32:03.021
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

33 Kari
69 Bernie
19 Ethan
74 Bryce
75 Kathryn
71 Clive
81 Colleen
DNS Sarah
101 Edweena
DNF Scott
18 Josh
16  Kristen
107 Kara
41 Brandon
DNS Rian
DNS Tyler
43 JERRY
8 Zach
76 Emma
73 Melanie
80 Alison
79 Taylor
98 Richard
84 Rick
99 Shelley
85 Trina
9 lan

68 McKenzie
102 Kelly
103 Reni
56 Eric

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Fisher
Furnnun
Furnunn
Gillespie
Gillespie
Greeff
Greeff
Hackenberg
Hartley
Hastings
Hayes
Hayes
Isbel
Jones
Keyes
Keyes
KLEVEN
Knoll
Koch
KOch
Lark
Lark
Lauson
Lauson
Lauson
Lauson
Lavin
Leavitt
LeBard
LeBard
LuMaye

Bib Masters

24
181
180
25
26
27
136
137
138
160
156
157
140
162
33
34
143
190
36
37
38
39
198
40
197
199
195
149
150
151
44

Eagle Fun Run 2018

Place

14
12

17

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 30-39
20  Unknown
9 Unknown
4  Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
3 Age 60-69
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 70-79
DNF Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
14  Unknown

11

16

16

17
18
11

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Unknown
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 19-Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

QOO PAODOAONOGIO WD OTW-—-~

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

8
47
17
49
26
48
32

DNS
47
DNF
16

1
51
30

DNS
DNS
32

8
27
25
31
30
54
50
45
35

22
55
48
42

—_

26:05.108
37:26.309
22:13.255
39:01.350
39:01.458
38:28.292
39:58.366
00:00.000
51:55.778
00:00.000
21:00.541
20:46.390

:15:57.439

28:29.536
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:33.857
19:50.353
39:01.494
39:01.222
39:52.049
39:51.708
50:34.595
43:21.484
50:36.407
43:21.796
19:50.726
36:58.888
51:56.757
52:00.060
32:30.893

Gun Time

—_

26:11.599
37:40.314
22:18.221
39:33.570
39:33.549
38:36.772
40:06.992
00:00.000
52:39.569
00:00.000
21:00.935
20:47.797

:16:58.449

28:34.681
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:43.139
19:52.802
39:22.270
39:21.951
40:12.146
40:11.861
51:22.659
44:08.593
51:24.007
44:08.574
19:52.273
37:07.969
52:34.799
52:38.056
32:45.707
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Place
OA
40
66
78
31
77
93
95
29
64
55
53
52
32
24
15
104
105
67

DNS
25
92
94
44
60

20
39
26
36
54

First Name Last Name

Khristie
Aiden
Amy
Jacob
Jill
Kristen
Ashley
Anna
Eva
Alexandra
Blake
Hank
John
Lyndon
Titus
Amanda
John
Jim
Randall
Randall
Courtney
Dawn
JJ
Abby
Baird
Brandon
Christie
Daniel
Jackson
Tyler
Andrew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

LuMaye

Miles

Miles

Miller

Mitchell

Mo

Mro

Murphy
Neville
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Nolan

Owen

Panell
Pearsall
Pereira
Phelps
Phelps
Phillips
Pierce
Rasmussen
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Ringert

Eagle Fun Run 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
45 3
46
47
48
49 10
175
192
164
191
169
171
168
167
51 2
135
53
163
55 13
56 DNS
139 3
193
57 14
58
59 6
60
61
62
63 4
64
65
66

N

Place

Div Division

D

— — —
TN ©®WNOINN
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Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 19-Under
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

7/7/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
45
29
24
28
41
43
6
20
14
40
39
25
20
15
49
56
46
DNS
21
40
42
33
17
4
18
10
22
28
41
3

SIS TNmESESE S S MMM A A ETNE T

27:23.147
36:28.100
39:07.093
25:15.670
39:03.354
48:31.338
48:51.771
24:56.890
34:50.300
32:25.640
32:16.996
32:16.666
25:59.067
23:30.568
20:09.960
52:44.990
52:48.287
36:48.805
00:00.000
23:31.145
48:24.918
48:33.430
29:23.408
32:48.254
17:10.780
22:31.067
27:22.143
23:38.829
26:55.435
32:18.370
16:52.437

Gun Time
27:35.068
36:48.760
39:28.051
25:19.402
39:08.522
48:54.368
49:14.776
25:01.310
34:54.588
32:48.000
32:40.925
32:40.680
26:06.736
23:32.275
20:11.190
52:59.962
53:17.004
37:04.729
00:00.000
23:32.548
48:47.322
48:57.169
29:32.605
33:07.795
17:11.822
22:35.027
27:29.228
23:45.597
27:02.542
32:38.017
16:52.735
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Place
OA
96
97
35
42

DNS

72
DNF
51
13
DNS
30
45
14
DNS
63
62
12

46
47
100
11
37
10
61
82

First Name
Elaine
Phillip
Dennis
Sky
Lauren
Brody
Erin
Mara
Rick
Blaine
Olivia
Teresa
Steve
Dedan
Lauson
Brandi
David
Braydon
Parker
Corelee
Evan
Susan
Nate

Ale

Luke
Courtney
Yasaman

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rockenhaus
Rockenhaus
Rush
Satterfield
Schmellick
Schut
Sinclair
Sotelo-Domineves
Squires
Stuarrt
Surjan
Taylor
Thompson
Tomlinson
Trina

Van Etten
Van Etten
Wade
Wade
Walther
Walther
Walton
Warren
Wellman
Wilhite
Williams
Zarei

Eagle Fun Run 2018

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
67 15
68
166
165
69
178
70 9
129
71 10
161
72
73
134 8
174
74
173
172
75
76
185 4
184
131
196
77
159
121
78

—_

Place

Div Division
3 Age 60-69
5 Age 20-29
12  Unknown
15 Unknown

Age 30-39

1 Unknown

7  Age 40-49

Unknown

2  Age 60-69

7  Unknown

1 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
8 Unknown
Age 30-39
4 Unknown
19 Unknown

3  Age 19-Under
- Age 19-Under

3  Age40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 20-29

N WOlLwo

7/7/2018

Age 19-Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

44
53
27
31
DNS
6
24
DNF
38
13
DNS
7
34
14
DNS
19
44
12
1
12
35
46
11
9
10
18
33

TAHENE NS nTmEZ=nmmEZ=TnnmEnESEEST

49:33.367
49:33.494
26:27.600
28:29.759
00:00.000
19:48.845
38:28.596
00:00.000
31:32.684
19:52.535
00:00.000
25:03.408
29:39.975
19:53.773
00:00.000
33:19.807
33:19.688
19:52.179
16:21.673
29:43.366
29:43.828
50:38.303
19:51.713
26:58.603
19:51.207
33:08.622
42:56.773

Gun Time
49:51.118
49:50.866
26:30.691
28:35.403
00:00.000
19:50.438
38:54.388
00:00.000
31:42.148
19:54.978
00:00.000
25:10.628
29:53.089
19:55.991
00:00.000
33:34.311
33:34.146
19:52.246
16:22.076
29:55.323
29:56.237
50:57.111
19:53.962
27:05.079
19:53.768
33:35.915
43:31.327

Page 4 of 4



	10K Full Results 

	10K Male
	10K Female

	10K Age Group

	10K List By Name

	5K Full Results

	5K Male

	5K Female

	5K Age Group

	5K List By Name


